2023-24 CALENDAR OF EVENTS




2023-24 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

AUGUST 31,

2023

AUGUST 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
C5PBA ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING
AUGUST 25-26, 2023
OTTAWA, ON

27 28 29 30 31

C5PBA PERFECIT GAME

ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS

2021-22 SEASON
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SEPTEMBER 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
C5PBA 2023-24
PERFECT GAME
ELIGIBILITY DATE
COMMENCES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2023
3 4 % » Labour Day 5 6 7 8 9
2023-24
BOWLING SEASON
COMMENCES
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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OCTOBER 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 uanksevine |10 11 12 13 14
INTER PROVINCIAL DAY
LEAGUE ROUND y
AVERAGE DATE _
- INTER PROVINCIAL
@ "LEAGUE QUALIFYING ROUNDS"
OCTOBER 9 TO NOVEMBER 19, 2023

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

HALLOW'EEN

o)
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NOVEMBER 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
ZONE QUALIFYING ROUNDS
BEGIN - Nov. 1, 2023
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
REMEMBRANCE
DAY
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
INTER PROVINICAL
"LEAGUE QUALIFYING
ROUNDS"
END
NOVEMBER 19, 2023
26 27 28 29 30
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DECEMBER 2023
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
CHRISTMAS
DAY BOXING DAY
EW YEAR'S EVE é »
INTER pROVINCIAL <8y -
ZONEFINALS "AVERAGE
DATE"
DECEMBER 31,2023 31
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JANUARY 31, 2024

END
JANUARY 31, 2024

JANUARY 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
NEW YEAR'S
DAY
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
C5PBA SEMI-ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
JANUARY 19-20,2024
Virtual
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
INTER PROVINCIAL YOUTH CHALLENGE
ZONE FINALS "ZONE QUALIFYING ROUNDS" C5PBA OPEN
DEADLINE ZONE ROUNDS END

JANUARY 31, 2024
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FEBRUARY 2024

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

1"

12

13

14

VALENTINE'S
DAY

@

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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EASTER SUNDAY 31

MARCH 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
INTER PROVINCIAL INTER PROVINCIAL
CHAMPIONSHIP NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPLETION DATE
"PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" AVERAGE DATE
MARCH 11, 2024
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
ST. PATRICK'S
DAY
24 25 26 27 28 29 GOOD 30
FRIDAY C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING

CHAMPIONSHIP

"PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
COMPLETION DATE
MARCH 31, 2024
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APRIL 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 1 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

YOUTH CHALLENGE
PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
DEADLINE
APRIL 15, 2024

22 23 24 25 26 27

INTER PROVINCIAL
"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
ST. JOHN'S, NL

APRIL 25 - 27, 2024

29 30
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C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING

CHAMPIONSHIP

"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"

Ottawa, ON

May 28 - June 1, 2024
l

MAY 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 MOTHER'S 13 14 15 16 17 18
DAY
19 21 22 23 24 25
VICTORIA
DAY CANADIAN YOUTH CHALLENGE 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
& "NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
VIRTUAL
MAY 24 - 26, 2024
26 27 28 29 30 31
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JUNE 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
5 PIN BOWLING
CONVENTION MONTH C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
Ottawa, ON
May 28 - June 1, 2024
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1" 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
FATHER'S DAY
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30
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JULY 2024

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

CANADA
DAY

S

3

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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AUGUST 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
C5PBA ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING
AUGUST 23-24 2024
Ottawa, Ontario
26 27 28 29 30 31
C5PBA PERFECT GAME
ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS
2023-24SEASON
AUGUST 31, 2024




