

AUGUST 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20		22			C5PBA	A ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING GUST 25-26, 2023 OTTAWA, ON
27	28	29	30	C5PBA PERFEC ELIGIBILITY DAT 2021-22 SEA AUGUST 31,	E ENDS SON	

SEPTEMBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					C5PBA 2023-24 PERFECT GAME ELIGIBILITY DATE COMMENCES SEPTEMBER 1, 202	
	2023-24 BOWLING SEASON COMMENCES				8	9
10					15	16
17						23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

OCTOBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 INTER PROVINCIAL LEAGUE ROUND AVERAGE DATE	DAY "LEAGI	10 INTER PROVINCIAL JE QUALIFYING ROU R 9 TO NOVEMBER 1		12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22			25	26	27	28
29	30	HALLOW'EEN				

NOVEMBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				YING ROUNDS	3	4
5	6			9	10	11 REMEMBRANCE DAY
12		14	15		17	18
INTER PROVINICAL "LEAGUE QUALIFYING ROUNDS" END NOVEMBER 19, 2023					24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

DECEMBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12			15	16
17						23
NEW YEAR'S E INTER PROVINCIAL ZONE PINALS "AVERAGE DATE" DECEMBER 31, 2023 31	DAY	BOXING DAY	27	28	29	30

JANUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	NEW YEAR'S DAY	2	3	4	5	6
7		9			12	13
14	15	16	17	18		20
21			24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 INTER PROVINC ZONE FINALS DEADLINE JANUARY 31, 2	S "ZONE QUA	I CHALLENGE LIFYING ROUNDS" END ARY 31, 2024	C5PBA OPEN ZONE ROUNDS END JANUARY 31, 2024

FEBRUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4		6		8	9	10
11			VALENTINE'S DAY	15		17
18				22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

MARCH 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
INTER PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP COMPLETION DATE "PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" MARCH 11, 2024	11	12	13	14	15 INTER PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AVERAGE DATE	16
ST. PATRICK'S DAY						23
EASTER SUNDAY 31	25	26	27	28	29 GOOD FRIDAY	30 C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP "PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" COMPLETION DATE MARCH 31, 2024

APRIL 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7					12	13
YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP DEADLINE APRIL 15, 2024						20
21			24	25	INTER "NATIONAL ST.	27 PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" JOHN'S, NL . 25 - 27, 2024
28	29	30				

MAY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
MOTHER'S DAY	13	14	15		17	18
19	VICTORIA DAY	21			CANADIAN Y	25 OUTH CHALLENGE 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP ATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP" VIRTUAL MAY 24 - 26, 2024
26	27	28	29	30 C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN CHAMPIONS "NATIONAL CHAMF Ottawa, Ol May 28 - June 1	HIP PIONSHIP" N	

JUNE 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
5 PIN BOWLING CONVENTION MONTH						1 C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP "NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP" Ottawa, ON May 28 - June 1, 2024
2		4			7	8
9		11			14	15
16 FATHER'S DAY						22
30	24	25	26	27	28	29

JULY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	CANADA DAY				5	6
7						13
14						20
				25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

AUGUST 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14			17
18					C5PB Al	A ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING JGUST 23-24 2024 Ottawa, Ontario
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 C5PBA PERFECT GAME ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS 2023-24SEASON AUGUST 31, 2024